
                                         Falcon Invitational
                       Kilkarney Hills Golf Course - Hosted by UW-River Falls
                                       River Falls, Wisconsin
                                          September 6, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                              
                                   **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9936  Michael Friedman              Sr  Wis.-Stout                     25:49.9  5:12 
      2    2 9934  Mike Fifield                  Sr  Wis.-Stout                     26:51.2  5:25 
      3    3 9943  Spencer Schultz               So  Wis.-Stout                     26:57.6  5:26 
      4    4 9942  Matthew Ryan                  So  Wis.-Stout                     27:02.8  5:27 
      5    5 9939  Brian Mathews                 Jr  Wis.-Stout                     27:12.1  5:29 
      6    6 9940  Mitchell Popp                 So  Wis.-Stout                     27:23.5  5:31 
      7    7 9880  Wes Donaldson                 Fr  Northwestern (Minn.)           27:43.7  5:35 
      8    8 9937  Ethan Hinderman               Fr  Wis.-Stout                     27:48.8  5:36 
      9      9945  Alex Suelflow                 Fr  Wis.-Stout                     27:59.8  5:38 
     10      9946  Ian Williams                  Fr  Wis.-Stout                     28:03.0  5:39 
     11    9 9958  Edward Carlson                Sr  Wis.-Superior                  28:03.9  5:39 
     12   10 9962  Derrick Moe                   So  Wis.-Superior                  28:15.0  5:41 
     13      9935  Max Fore                      Fr  Wis.-Stout                     28:24.2  5:43 
     14   11 9959  Tyler Finger                  Jr  Wis.-Superior                  28:53.1  5:49 
     15      9938  Henry Hughes                  So  Wis.-Stout                     28:56.9  5:50 
     16      9944  Kade Sherry                   Fr  Wis.-Stout                     29:26.0  5:56 
     17   12 9882  Cameron Larson                So  Northwestern (Minn.)           29:29.9  5:57 
     18      9941  Bennett Rozek                 So  Wis.-Stout                     29:34.0  5:57 
     19   13 9963  Sawyer Morgan                 Sr  Wis.-Superior                  29:46.3  6:00 
     20   14 9922  Joe Lezotte                   So  Wis.-River Falls               29:48.9  6:00 
     21   15 9960  Travis Gee                    Jr  Wis.-Superior                  30:15.1  6:06 
     22   16 9885  Nathan Runck                  So  Northwestern (Minn.)           30:16.8  6:06 
     23   17 9923  Leif Rozycki                  Fr  Wis.-River Falls               30:45.8  6:12 
     24   18 9884  Brent Reller                  So  Northwestern (Minn.)           31:11.8  6:17 
     25   19 9919  Adam Jacobi                   Jr  Wis.-River Falls               31:46.9  6:24 
     26   20 9921  Adam Kasper                   So  Wis.-River Falls               31:50.5  6:25 
     27   21 9914  Caleb Anton                   Fr  Wis.-River Falls               32:05.4  6:28 
     28   22 9883  Ben Lundsten                  Fr  Northwestern (Minn.)           32:06.6  6:28 
     29   23 9961  Mitchell Hammer               Fr  Wis.-Superior                  32:15.4  6:30 
     30   24 9920  Zach Jacoby                   So  Wis.-River Falls               32:57.6  6:38 
     31   25 9965  Joshua Porter                 Fr  Wis.-Superior                  33:33.2  6:45 
     32   26 9881  Peter Harris                  So  Northwestern (Minn.)           33:58.4  6:51 
     33   27 9918  Alan Hehr                     Sr  Wis.-River Falls               35:43.3  7:12 
     34      9917  Beau Clemmensen               Jr  Wis.-River Falls               35:44.0  7:12 
     35      9915  Chase Arens                   Fr  Wis.-River Falls               36:09.9  7:17 
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                                      Falcon Invitational
                    Kilkarney Hills Golf Course - Hosted by UW-River Falls
                                    River Falls, Wisconsin
                                       September 6, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Mens' Team Score ****
  
  1.    15  Wis.-Stout                            (26:46.8  133:53.6 1:22.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Michael Friedman          Sr 25:49.9
  2      2  Mike Fifield              Sr 26:51.2
  3      3  Spencer Schultz           So 26:57.6
  4      4  Matthew Ryan              So 27:02.8
  5      5  Brian Mathews             Jr 27:12.1
  6   (  6) Mitchell Popp             So 27:23.5
  7   (  8) Ethan Hinderman           Fr 27:48.8
  
  2.    58  Wis.-Superior                         (29:02.7  145:13.4 2:11.2)
====================================================
  1      9  Edward Carlson            Sr 28:03.9
  2     10  Derrick Moe               So 28:15.0
  3     11  Tyler Finger              Jr 28:53.1
  4     13  Sawyer Morgan             Sr 29:46.3
  5     15  Travis Gee                Jr 30:15.1
  6   ( 23) Mitchell Hammer           Fr 32:15.4
  7   ( 25) Joshua Porter             Fr 33:33.2
  
  3.    75  Northwestern (Minn.)                  (30:09.8  150:48.8 4:22.9)
====================================================
  1      7  Wes Donaldson             Fr 27:43.7
  2     12  Cameron Larson            So 29:29.9
  3     16  Nathan Runck              So 30:16.8
  4     18  Brent Reller              So 31:11.8
  5     22  Ben Lundsten              Fr 32:06.6
  6   ( 26) Peter Harris              So 33:58.4
  
  4.    91  Wis.-River Falls                      (31:15.5  156:17.5 2:16.5)
====================================================
  1     14  Joe Lezotte               So 29:48.9
  2     17  Leif Rozycki              Fr 30:45.8
  3     19  Adam Jacobi               Jr 31:46.9
  4     20  Adam Kasper               So 31:50.5
  5     21  Caleb Anton               Fr 32:05.4
  6   ( 24) Zach Jacoby               So 32:57.6
  7   ( 27) Alan Hehr                 Sr 35:43.3


